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Observations were drawn from Emerald Airport {station 035264}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1007.217NNE83530.91009.111E75027.316:2437N0.232.922.4Th1
1010.413NNE88323.31011.217ENE76526.618:0148E0.227.722.5Fr2
1009.622NE75029.61013.528E86627.412:0143NE12.031.319.0Sa3
1009.219NE84631.31012.420ENE66227.915:5043N032.121.7Su4
1007.026ENE33932.01010.619NE76326.814:5846ENE034.022.2Mo5
1007.517SE82935.71012.011ESE5627.315:0241ESE036.820.2Tu6
1009.524E12935.41014.420E5028.615:2657E036.421.1We7
1009.428E23234.61013.719E4829.616:3959E036.420.7Th8
1007.826NE33334.21012.924E85427.7019.8Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1008.62154131.91012.21875727.733.521.1Mean
1007.013NNE12923.31009.111#64826.627.719.0Lowest
1010.428E88335.71014.428E86629.659E12.036.822.5Highest

12.4Total
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